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Results
OFFICIAL RESULTS Strobl (AUT)
Citizen
Men's Slalom
...more race information...
TD FIS KULHA WALTER AUT
Referee Rudi Plazotta AUT

Assistant Referee

Chief of Race Helmut Gassner AUT

Course Setter  Thomas Egger AUT Course Setter

Number of Gates 50
Tuming Gates 49

Roland Schafflinger AUT
Number of Gates 51
Turning Gates

Start Time 10:00 Start Time
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation
1 10 54160 GEIER Gerald 1993 AUT
2 37 54322 TROPPER Niklas 1995 AUT
3 45 54237 WIMMLER Maximillian 1994 AUT
4 2 54072 HOFSTAEDTER Mathias 1992 AUT
5 9 54067 GRUBER David 1992 AUT
6 4 561304 CAS Jure 1994 SLO
7 33 202587 STEGMANN Maximilian 1994 GER
8 59 54259 FAHRINGER Stefan 1994 AUT
9 14 54235 RICHTER Fabian 1994 AUT
10 32 54270 HOFSTAEDTER Christoph 1995 AUT
11 40 54260 GREIL Elias 1994 AUT
12 75 54336 SCHULHOFER Benjamin 1996 AUT
13 76 561299 ROBIC Sergij 1994 SLO
14 17 54319 NEPRAUNIG Alexander 1995 AUT
15 19 690086 FESHCHUK Rostyslav 1990 UKR
16 69 700875 PAVELKA Matus 1993 SVK
17 15 202487 VETTER Alexander 1993 GER
18 66 202335 ORTNER Michael 1991 GER
19 54 54381 GRUBER David Lukas 1996 AUT
20 62 221233 BREESE Ashley 1996 GBR
21 18 54044 WURZER Raphael 1991 AUT
22 67 202775 RESCH Cajetan 1996 GER
23 36 511952 TONEATTI Michael 1993 Sul
24 78 54359 FEURSTEIN Patrick 1996 AUT
25 71 54376 LEITNER Johannes 1996 AUT
26 84 54392 MARCHLER Thomas 1996 AUT
27 86 54361 RHOMBERG Adrian 1996 AUT
28 93 54377 UNTERRADER Patrick 1996 AUT
29 39 54390 RIEDMANN Daniel 1996 AUT
30 77 54343 BRANDSTETTER Markus 1996 AUT
31 51 151111 KEJVAL Martin 1995 CZE
32 79 54395 SCHABER Kilian 1996 AUT
33 96 690721 HAM Ihor 1995 UKR
34 63 54264 ANGERER Andreas 1994 AUT
35 88 54289 KUCHLING Paul 1995 AUT
36 64 240142 SZOLLOS Benjamin 1996 HUN
37 82 54288 EDER Philip 1995 AUT
38 103 240124 HEGYI Balazs 1990 HUN
39 68 54373 SENDLHOFER Lukas 1996 AUT
Disqualified 1st run
91 561300 HITI Gasper 1993 SLO
Did not start 2nd run
47 54382 KASERBACHER Andreas 1996 AUT
1 202369 WOERNDL Dominik 1991 GER

Did not finish 2nd run

Run 1
45,11
46,73
46,05
46,28
45,99
45,94
46,79
47,16
45,68
46,31
46,74
47,23
46,68
46,43
46,86
48,31
46,81
47,92
48,48
48,18
47,48
48,01
47,71
48,26
48,98
49,94
48,93
49,66
48,85
49,17
49,45
50,32
49,98
51,25
49,62
50,88
50,09
51,60
47,36

16.12.2012
Race codex: 0123
Valid for FIS Points : YES

Start Altitude 1340
Finish Altitude 1180
Vertical Drop 160
Course Length 0

Homologation Number 9339/11/09

Run 2 Total Time FIS Points
49,07 1:34,18 40.06
48,02 1:34,75 43.81
48,89 1:34,94 45.06
48,82 1:35,10 46.12
49,43 1:35,42 48.22
49,59 1:35,53 48.95
48,78 1:35,57 49.21
48,42 1:35,58 49.28
49,98 1:35,66 49.80
49,54 1:35,85 51.05
49,24 1:35,98 51.91
48,78 1:36,01 52.11
49,45 1:36,13 52.90
49,91 1:36,34 54.28
49,68 1:36,54 55.60
48,48 1:36,79 57.24
51,15 1:37,96 64.94
50,33 1:38,25 66.85
50,09 1:38,57 68.96
50,72 1:38,90 71.13
51,43 1:38,91 71.20
51,03 1:39,04 72.05
51,75 1:39,46 74.82
51,49 1:39,75 76.73
50,82 1:39,80 77.06
49,94 1:39,88 77.58
51,14 1:40,07 78.83
50,60 1:40,26 80.09
51,53 1:40,38 80.88
51,49 1:40,66 82.72
51,29 1:40,74 83.25
50,46 1:40,78 83.51
50,90 1:40,88 84.17
50,44 1:41,69 89.50
52,20 1:41,82 90.36
51,31 1:42,19 92.79
53,16 1:43,25 99.77
51,67 1:43,27 99.90
56,34 1:43,70 102.73
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Did not finish 1st run
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27

5

This website is the only official website of the Fédération Internationale de Ski ("FIS"), the International Ski Federation, and is © FIS. All rights reserved.
No commercial reproduction, adaptation, distribution or transmission of any part or parts of this website or any information contained, herein by any
means whatsoever is permitted without the prior written permission of FIS.

www fis-ski.com/cms/impression_page .htm?page_id=0000000610&gab_id=2&URL=/uk/604/610&sector=AL&raceid=71650

54110
54374
54391
221264
54327
54372
221178
54385
54352
201778
54378
54384
700910
54388
430687
54383
240122
430737
54197
54225
54263
54387
690672
54183
54369
54310
54313
54379
54321
54034
690244
511948
54100
303679
700851
54228
561332
700820
54257

202555
54357
202702
202699
221090
202746
54344
54364
54292
54326
54299
700893
512148
54296
54318
54283
54209
54285
54370
54240
54284
54271

KOHLWEISS Matthias
BAUMANN Clemens
LANZENBERGER Marc
WARD Joel
STEINGRUBER David
PFLUG Florian

DAVIS George
RASSER Guenther
ORTNER Felix

BOHN Raimund
ZEIRINGER Patrick
OBAUER Gotthard
JAKUBCO Jan
SCHWEIGER Sebastian
ORAMUS Piotr
KOGLER Tobias
SZEPESI Bertold
KACICA Alan
OBERNOSTERER Daniel
KARL Simon
BAURECHT Markus
SCHLICK Christoph
TELYCHUK Vasyl
GIRBL Moritz

NOBER Kevin
LANZINGER Christoph
WINKLER Manuel
BAUREGGER Fabian
SORTSCHAN Alexander
PREYMANN Clemens
GASPARIN Giulio
KERNEN Jan
FIEDLER Florian
ICHINOMOTO Tomoki
SIRAN Vladimir
EBNER Josef

RUPNIK Job

RAZUS Martin
REISSNER David

KADERAVEK David
MATHIS Andreas
BRAENDLE Benjamin
HOFER Florian
TREBILCOCK Robert
WIMMER Simon

HAHN Thomas

KAIN Mario

TOMANN Felix

SEITZ Anton-Felix
TSCHERNUTH Sebastian
ONDERCANIN Daniel
HEINZMANN Simon
POMBERGER Alexander
KOGLER Raphael
MOSER Florian

KRENN Christoph

SAMS Johannes
FENDER Laurin
KREUZWIESER Andreas
RAHM Michael

TAKATS Tristan
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AUT
GBR
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SVK
AUT
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